
B B Q  M E A L  K I T

C A L L  O R  E M A I L  T O  O R D E R :  6 1 3 - 6 9 5 - 5 9 8 0  /  M I C H E L L E @ S A L A S A N M A R C O . C A   

   P I C K  U P  O R  D E L I V E R Y  A V A I L A B L E       

Four Striploin Steaks
Four Sala Homemade Sausages 
Vegetarian Option
Portabello Mushroom Steak
*Substitute Steak for Chicken or Salmon 

MAINS

SIDES
Mista Salad
Baked Potatoes
Veggie Kebabs

DRINKS

ADD-ONS
Jumbo Shrimp (1 dozen) 
Veal Chop (price per 12oz)                           

All homemade seasonings and fixings included 

$12.00
$20.00

Matto Pinot Grigio Delle 
St Cabernet Merlot Vento
Martini Prosecco DOC
Mimosa Package

$16.98
$14.49
$25.00
$30.00

$100 +hst
Generously Feeds Four

MAKE THIS WEEKEND'S BBQ ONE TO REMEMBER!

Available Friday, May 20- Saturday, May 21

May Long Weekend

Mercato Zacconi Craft Beer
(choose between)

IPA
Amber
Pilsner
Lager

4 for $16.00













*Includes 750ml of Prosecco and 1L of Fresh Orange Juice


